P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

storage temperature –20 °c ... +70 °c
ambient light immunity < 40 klx, Sunlight
ordering information
sub product family integrated application Dimensions (L x W x h) Temperature Type Part number
visionary-S cX
2D and 3D data stream
with the option of filtering
data in the device
162 mm x 116 mm x 104 mm 0 °C ... +50 °C V3S102-1AAAAAA 1090184
162 mm x 93 mm x 78 mm 0 °c ... +40 °c V3S102-1AABAAB 1090185
visionary-S aP
Possibility to process
data within the device.
Already-finished Key
apps can be loaded onto
the device and indepen-
dent applications can be
created.
162 mm x 116 mm x 104 mm 0 °C ... +50 °C V3S142-1AAAAAA 1114319
162 mm x 93 mm x 78 mm 0 °c ... +40 °c V3S142-1AABAAB 1114320
Application examples
Picture 1: Dimensioning of goods. Goods can be measured with a 3D snapshot image
Picture 2: Bin-Picking: 3D camera provides data for robot guidance
Picture 3: Palletizing and depalletizing